
November 14, 2021 

Blessed Sacrament Catholic School 
2021/2022 Campus Tutoring Schedule 

 
 

 

Ms. Aguilar – Kindergarten  
daguilar@blessedschool.com  
Tuesdays     3:15 p.m. – 4:15 p.m.  
 
Mrs.  Alonzo – First Grade 
ealonzo@blessedschool.com  
Tuesdays   3:15 p.m. – 4:15 p.m. 
 
Mr. Carrillo – Middle School Science 
rcarrillo@blessedschool.com  
Wednesdays   3:15 p.m. – 4:15 p.m.  
 
Mrs. Chavarria – Pre-Kindergarten 4 
cchavarria@blessedschool.com  
Tuesdays   3:15 p.m. – 4:15 p.m. 
 
Mrs. Gomez – Middle School Literature and English 
cgomez@blessedschool.com  
Mondays (Sixth Grade), Thursdays (Seventh and Eighth Grades) 3:15 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.  
 
Ms. Gonzalez – Intermediate Reading and Language Arts 
igonzalez@blessedschool.com  
Mondays (Fifth Grade) and Tuesdays (Fourth Grade)   3:15 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.  
 
Mrs. Jimenez – Second Grade 
njimenez@blessedschool.com  
Tuesdays   3:15 p.m. – 4:15 p.m.  
 
Mrs. Heinsheimer – Fourth and Fifth Grade Religion and Social Studies 
lheinsheimer@blessedschool.com  
Tuesdays   3:15 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.  
 
Ms. Herrera – Third Grade  
rherrera@blessedschool.com  
Monday (Reading)   3:15 p.m. – 3:45 p.m.     Tuesday (Math)   3:15 p.m. – 3:45 p.m. 
 
Mr. Laguna – Middle School Social Studies 
llaguna@blessedschool.com  
Mondays, Tuesdays and Wednesdays   3:15 p.m. – 4:15 p.m.  
 
Mr. Leija – Intermediate and Middle School Spanish  
nleija@blessedschool.com  
Wednesdays   3:15 p.m. – 4:15 p.m.  
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Sr. Josephine Nguyen – Middle School Mathematics  
jnguyen@blessedschool.com  
Mondays   3:15 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.  
 
Mrs. Padilla – Middle School Religion 
apadilla@blessedschool.com  
As Needed – Please Contact Mrs. Padilla for Scheduled Tutoring 
 
Ms. Tyler – Intermediate Math and Science  
ctyler@blessedschool.com  
Mondays (Fourth Grade) and Tuesdays (Fifth Grade)   3:15 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.  
 
Mrs. Vasquez – Pre-Kindergarten 3 
nvazquez@blessedschool.com  
Tuesdays   3:15 p.m. – 4:15 p.m. 
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